
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

2022-2023 School Calendar 
 
 

1st SEMESTER 
 

Aug 15-19 Teacher In-Service 
Fri, Aug 19 Family Gathering (PM) 
Mon, Aug 22 First Day of School 
 
Mon, Sept 5 No School (Labor Day) 
Mon, Sept 12 Picture Day 
Thurs, Sept 29 Parent Practicum (PM) 
 
Mon, Oct 10 No School (Columbus Day) 
Tues, Oct 11 No School/Teacher In-Service 
Mon, Oct 31 Reformation Day Celebration 
 
Thurs, Nov 3 Parent-Teacher Conferences (PM) 
Sat, Nov 5 Fall Studio Recital 
Fri, Nov 11 No School (Veterans Day) 
Nov 23-25 Thanksgiving Break 
 
Thurs, Dec 15 Christmas Concert (PM) 
Dec 21- Jan 3 Christmas Break 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
2nd SEMESTER 

 
Wed, Jan 4 Return to School 
Fri, Jan 13 Family Gathering (PM) 
Mon, Jan 16 No School (MLK Day) 
 
Feb 6-9 Spirit Week 
Mon, Feb 20 No School (President’s Day) 
Tues, Feb 21 No School/Teacher In-Service 
Thurs, Feb 23 Parent Practicum (PM) 
 
Sat, Mar 11 Spring Studio Recital 
Fri, Mar 24 Legacy Dinner (PM) 
Thurs, Mar 30 Parent-Teacher Conferences (PM) 
 
Apr 7-14 Easter Break 
Thurs, Apr 27 Spring Concert (PM) 
 
Fri, May 12 Spring Soiree (PM) 
Wed, May 17 Colloquium/Speech Meet 
Mon, May 29 No School (Memorial Day) 
  
Jun 5-6 Final Exams 
Wed, Jun 7 House Cup 
Thurs, Jun 8 Commencement (PM) 
Fri, Jun 9 Last Day of School 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ACADEMIC TERMS 
1st Quarter Aug 22 - Oct 28 
2nd Quarter Oct 31 – Jan 13 
3rd Quarter Jan 17 – Mar 24 
4th Quarter Mar 27 – June 9 


